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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
SUMMARY BY COUNTIES/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
BELKNAP COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

#
Alton

Barnstead

Belmont

Center Harbor

Gilford

Gilmanton

Laconia Ward 1

Laconia Ward 2

Laconia Ward 3

Laconia Ward 4

Laconia Ward 5

Laconia Ward 6

Meredith

New Hampton
Sanbornton

Tilton

1

2

1

1

2

9

1

4

7

2

1

2

2

1

1

3

1

1

4

/
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CARROLL COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CHESHIRE COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

*
*?

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene Ward 1

Keene Ward 2

Keene Ward 3

Keene Ward 4

Keene Ward 5

Marlborough
Marlow

Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey

Troy 1

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

3

3

2

6

6

2

3

3

4

3

2

1

1

9

1

1

7

2

3

7

/
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CHESHIRE COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
COOS COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

<f
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
COOS COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Atk. & Gilmanton Academy Gt

Bean's Grant

Bean's Purchase

Berlin Ward 1

Berlin Ward 2

Berlin Ward 3

Berlin Ward 4

Cambridge
Carroll

Chandler's Purchase

Clarksville

Colebrook

Columbia

Crawford's Purchase

Cult's Grant

Dalton

Dix's Grant

Dixville

Dummer
Enrol

Erving's Location

Gorham

Green's Grant

Hadley's Purchase

Jefferson

Kilkenny
Lancaster

Low & Burbank's Grant

Martin's Location

Milan

Millsfield

Northumberland

Odell

Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg

Randolph

Sargent's Purchase

Second College Grant

Shelburne

Stark

Stewartstown

Stratford

Success

Thompson & Mes's Purchase

Wentworth's Location

Whitefield

1

3

3

1

6

2

7

4

17

2

6

1

2

1

4

f
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
GRAFTON COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

#

T
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
GRAFTON COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN



182 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL 2005

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN



184 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL 2005

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Allenstown

Andover

Boscawen

Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord Ward 1

Concord Ward 2

Concord Ward 3

Concord Ward 4

Concord Ward 5

Concord Ward 6

Concord Ward 7

Concord Ward 8

Concord Ward 9

Concord Ward 1

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Ward 1

Franklin Ward 2

Franklin Ward 3

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London

Northfield

Pembroke

Pittsfield

Salisbury

Sutton

Warner

Webster

Wilmot

T

2

1

4

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

2

3

2

2

4

2

1

3

2

1

1

J'

6

1

2

5

1

2

4

6

2

3

4

2

5

2

6

1

3

1

2

3

4

2

6

9

3

4

3

1

3

6

1

5

1

/
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Allenstown

Andover

Boscawen

Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord Ward 1

Concord Ward 2

Concord Ward 3

Concord Ward 4

Concord Ward 5

Concord Ward 6

Concord Ward 7

Concord Ward 8

Concord Ward 9

Concord Ward 10

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Ward 1

Franklin Ward 2

Franklin Ward 3

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London

Northfield

Pembroke

Pittsfield

Salisbury

Sutton

Warner

Webster

Wilmot

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

C-
y

7

27

1

2

2

5

4

6

8

5

10

7

1

3

1

9

3

8

2

2

4

37

10

12

4

6

5

5

2

1

2

1

7

J
3

2

7

11

3

3

3

11

3

8

8

12

6

6

2

15

4

7

7

6

3

2

3

13

14

16

4

9

11

7

4

7

3

2

2

/

6

9

2

V*̂

£

6

6

20

1

4

3

5

4

3

1

14

11

12

1

1

4

4

6

7

2

2

9

3

2

17

28

5

6

3

13

13

16

11

19

3

23

1

11

5

11

5

4

33

22

22

6

3

15

13

11

2

5

5

3

1

3

10

3

1

5

4

7

4

4

4

8

1

3

3

2

1

16

10

10

1

1

4

2

1

1

1

2

TOTALS 21 209 227 172 359 113

Gostigian: 1 -Andover; 1 -Concord Wdl; 1 -Concord Wd4; 2-Concord Wd5; 2-Hooksett; 1 -Northfield; 1 -Pittsfield.

Bateman: 1-Franklin Wd3. Gephardt: 1-New London. Kucinich: 1-Concord Wdl; 1-Concord Wd2; 1-Concord Wd5;
1 -Concord Wd7; 1-Concord Wd9; 1-Concord Wdl 0;1 -Pembroke. LaRouche: 1-Concord Wd2; 1 -Northfield. Sharpton:
1-Concord Wd5; 1 -Sutton. Miscellaneous write-ins: 90
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY/REPUBLICAN


